
Certificate of Title Result

Woman International Master

IT1

Name: Brunelle First name: Marina Sex female

ID-number 822590

Dateofbirth 1994/00/00

Federation: ITA

Piace of birth:

number of rounds. 8

Event: 17th European Women's Team Chess ChampionsH5tart 2009/10/22 Close: 2009/10/30

Chief or supervising arbiter IA Sava Stoisavljevic

number players not from title applicanti federatior 8_

number players from host federation 1

number of rated opponents _ 8

Total number titled opponents 8

Where applying 1.43e:
number of federations_27__ number of rated pìayers not from host federation. 132

number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 93

Special remarks:
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Opponents

Galojan Lili!

Johnsen Sylvia

Stojanovic Andjelija

Videnova Iva

Pares Vives Natalia

not paired

Lauterbach Ingrid

Stojanovic Marija R

Schoene Maria

ID

13301314

1500988

928682

2907763

2200465

405221

931411

4681410

Fed

ARM

NOR

SRB

BUL

ESP

ENG

MNE

GER

rating

2326

2040

2323

2307

2282

2163

2172

2274

rat. acc.
1.46c/e title

WGM

WFM

WGM

WFM

FM

WIM

WFM

WIM

score

1/2

1

1/2

1

0

1/2

1/2

1/2

R(a) = 2236 Rp= 2279
acc.1.46c/ 1.46e

Total score: 41/z d(p) 43

Arbiters signature

Federation confirrning thè result:

Name of federation officiai: IA Retar Katanic-Vujic

Date:

Signature

Note: Unrated - 1200. but see ìAGc. Score = 1, Vi, O
The organizer must previde this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result,
to thè organizing federation, thè player's federation and thè FIDE Office
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